Parker Hannifin Corporation
Engineered Polymer Systems Division
Phone:  801 972 3000
6-59
6
09/01/07
Catalog EPS 5370/USA

6.000 x 1000 = 06000
- 1 3 1SVP
Part Number Nomenclature — Spiral Vee Profile
Table 6-24.  Spiral Vee Profile — Inch
0
Steps in developing Spiral Vee part number:
1) Identify the material combination for the
V-Packing Set from the material matrix.
2) SVP – Spiral V-Packing line callout.
3) Identify the nominal cross-section (0375 = .375").
4) Identify the nominal inner diameter
(06000 = 6.000").
5) Identify the number and type of rings in the set:
a) First digit is the number of top adapters (1 or 0).
b) Second digit is the number of vees (as shown
“3” = 3 vees).
c) Number of homogeneous rubber vee rings.
Omit if not required.
d) Third digit is the number of bottom adapters
(1 or 0).
Vee
Rings
Top Adapter
(Female)
Bottom
Adapter
(Male)
Vee Set
Configuration
1
Top
(Female)
Adapter
Quantity of
Vee Rings
Option:
Quantity of
Homogeneous
Rings (Omit if
Not Required)
Bottom
(Male)
Adapter
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Engineered Polymer Systems Division
Phone:  801 972 3000
09/01/07
6-62
6
Catalog EPS 5370/USA
Table 6-26.  Spiral Vee Dimensions — Inch
Stack Height Calculation — Spiral Vee Profile
Spiral Vee Profile
Cross-
Section
Stack Height for
Each Vee Ring
Height of Combined Top
and Bottom Adapters
Inches Inches Tolerance Inches Tolerance
0.375 0.220 ±0.025 0.480 ±0.030
0.500 0.300 ±0.025 0.530 ±0.030
0.625 0.370 ±0.030 0.625 ±0.030
0.750 0.405 ±0.030 0.690 ±0.030
0.875 0.500 ±0.030 0.740 ±0.030
1.000 0.540 ±0.030 0.780 ±0.030
NOTE: For sizes larger than those shown in the table, please contact
your local Parker Seal representative.
Stack Height =  [number of middle rings (Vees)]  X [stack height for each vee ring (see Table 6-26)]